

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Staff 4x100 Stile L.

Serie

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Montebelluna, Domenica 04/05/2025 ore 11:17

Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos	Cor	Ser.	Società e Atleti	Reg e Anno	Fraz.	Tempo	Pti
Categoria 80 - 99							
1	5	1	CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA	VEN		04:27.67	988.68
			SABADIN SOFIA	2005	(01:07.25)	01:07.25	
			SABADIN EMMA	2003	(01:08.84)	02:16.09	
			COSTA IRENE	2005	(01:06.85)	03:22.94	
			TONIATO GIORGIA	1992	(01:04.73)	04:27.67	
2	2	1	MONTENUOTO SSD	VEN		04:56.20	829.2
			DALLA LONGA ALESSIA	2002	(01:07.60)	01:07.60	
			SARTOR VITTORIA	2005	(01:12.84)	02:20.44	
			MERLO BENEDETTA	2005	(01:19.31)	03:39.75	
			MARCHESIN CAMILLA	2005	(01:16.45)	04:56.20	
Categoria 100 - 119							
						<i>tempo base 04:05.61</i>	
1	4	1	MONTENUOTO SSD	VEN		04:13.21	969.99
			CORDIALI MARGHERITA	1999	(01:00.55)	01:00.55	
			BASSO BENEDETTA	1995	(01:04.10)	02:04.65	
			BUSO ANNA	2000	(01:06.47)	03:11.12	
			PANZIERA FRANCESCA	1997	(01:02.09)	04:13.21	
2	3	1	CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD	VEN		04:30.00	909.67
			FACCIN CLARA	1998	(01:07.38)	01:07.38	
			BARIN GIULIA	1996	(01:08.54)	02:15.92	
			CECCHETTO LAURA	1992	(01:08.69)	03:24.61	
			COGO MICHELA	1997	(01:05.39)	04:30.00	
3	6	1	ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT	VEN		04:41.87	FG
			CASETTO EMMA	2004	(01:06.95)	01:06.95	
			CASETTO SARA	2001	(01:22.02)	02:28.97	
			DAN BEATRICE	2004	(01:09.54)	03:38.51	
			GIRARDELLO CLAUDIA	1973	(01:03.36)	04:41.87	
Categoria 120 - 159							
						<i>tempo base 04:03.01</i>	
1	4	2	MONTENUOTO SSD	VEN		04:50.97	835.17
			MERLO GABRIELLA	2000	(01:14.12)	01:14.12	
			TERZI EVA MARIA	1997	(01:08.73)	02:22.85	
			ORIANDI DANIELA	1976	(01:10.26)	03:33.11	
			BERTOLUTTI BARBARA	1975	(01:17.86)	04:50.97	
Categoria 200 - 239							
						<i>tempo base 04:24.64</i>	
1	5	2	CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD	VEN		05:02.56	874.67
			BOZZATO STELLA	1985	(01:11.44)	01:11.44	
			GIORDANI SARA	1970	(01:28.50)	02:39.94	
			FEDELI ROBERTA	1971	(01:11.66)	03:51.60	
			RIGON ELENA	1973	(01:10.96)	05:02.56	
2	3	2	SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD	VEN		05:06.45	863.57
			BIANCHET DANIELA	1983	(01:11.33)	01:11.33	
			ETZI LAURA	1963	(01:19.62)	02:30.95	
			ROSSA MARTA	1971	(01:19.87)	03:50.82	
			FAVA ELENA	1983	(01:15.63)	05:06.45	
3	6	2	ONDABLU SSD	VEN		06:08.39	718.37
			BITTANTE EMANUELA	1961	(01:21.86)	01:21.86	
			DE MENECH MONICA	1974	(01:38.12)	02:59.98	
			CHENET MARTA	1959	(01:45.60)	04:45.58	
			HELBLING EDITH	1987	(01:22.81)	06:08.39	